
5/16/23, 4:26 PM https://tenders.ongc.co.in/web/tendersweb/tenderadmin?p_p_id=com_ongc_tender_OngcTenderAdminPortlet_INSTANCE_aotx&p_p_lifecycle=1&p_p_state=normal&p_p_mode=view&_com_ong…

https://tenders.ongc.co.in/web/tendersweb/tenderadmin?p_p_id=com_ongc_tender_OngcTenderAdminPortlet_INSTANCE_aotx&p_p_lifecycle=1&p_p_state=normal&p_p_mode=view&_com_ongc_tender_OngcTend… 1/1

Home

Tender 

E-Procurement 

Sale of Value Added Product 

EOI 

News Ticker 

Tender Query

Feedback 

CVC Report 

Category 

Sub Category 

Originating Location 

Manage Admin User 

Manage Module And 

ONGC Energy Center 

Click Here For More Details

Tender No: P76AC23004

GeMAR&PTS ID): GEM/GARPTS/23022023/JSFJS2MIEX0A

Brief Description: Charter Hire of 02 Nos. Fast Crew Boats for 05 Fair Weather Seasons

Category: Services

Approximate Quantity: 2

Contract Period in case of Services: 1295 days

Tender Originating Location : Mumbai

Type of tender: ICB

Cost of tender document(IN INR): 0

Cost of tender document(IN FC): 0

Earnest money Deposit(IN INR): 84,00,000

Earnest money Deposit(IN FC): 102,200

Issue / Sale of Tender document: 16 May 2023 4:30pm
To 27 Jun 2023 4:00pm

Tender Document selling offices: - Other:
Office of GGM- Head MM, Oil and Natural Gas Corporation Limited,
Offshore Logistics, 7th Floor, 11 High Office Complex, Sion-Bandra Link
Road, Mumbai- 400 017 (India)

Last Date of receipt of queries for Pre-bid
Conference:

23 May 2023

Pre-bid Conference: 30 May 2023 11:00am

Pre-bid Conference Venue:
8th Floor Conference Hall, ONGC 11 High Office Complex, Sion-
BandraLink Road,Mumbai- 400 017 (India)

Closing of tender: 27 Jun 2023 4:00pm

Opening of Tender: 27 Jun 2023 5:00pm

Place of submission of tender:
Office of GGM- Head MM, Oil and Natural Gas Corporation Limited,
Offshore Logistics, 7th Floor, 11 High Office Complex, Sion-Bandra Link
Road,Mumbai- 400 017 (India)

Place of Opening of tender:
Office of GGM- Head MM, Oil and Natural Gas Corporation Limited,
Offshore Logistics, 7th Floor, 11 High Office Complex, Sion-Bandra Link
Road, Mumbai- 400 017 (India)

Estimated Cost: NA

Job completion time:

Site Location:

Pre Qualification criteria:

Other details:
For more details kindly visit our e-tender portal website
https://etender.ongc.co.in

   

For any query related to this tender please contact : Abhishek Yadav PH:-7710092052

Procurement Tender Details

© Copyright Oil and Natural Gas Corporation Limited, All Rights Reserved.

https://tenders.ongc.co.in/web/tendersweb/tenderadmin?p_p_id=com_ongc_tender_OngcTenderAdminPortlet_INSTANCE_aotx&p_p_lifecycle=1&p_p_state=normal&p_p_mode=view&_com_ongc_tender_OngcTenderAdminPortlet_INSTANCE_aotx_javax.portlet.action=admintender-tenderAdminHome&p_auth=QpMUdvMN
https://etender.ongc.co.in/irj/portal

